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Regional Disability Coordinators:

East Midlands Region
(Derbyshire, Leicestershire, Lincolnshire, Northamptonshire, Nottinghamshire)
Chris Turner
Tel: 07843 280 434
E-mail: chris.turner@etta.co.uk

Eastern Region
(Bedfordshire, Cambridgeshire, Essex (non Metropolitan), Hertfordshire, Huntingdonshire, Norfolk, Suffolk)
Aad Kwakkelstein
Tel: 07772 123 358
E-mail: aad.kwakkelstein@etta.co.uk

London Region
(Essex Metropolitan, Kent Metropolitan, Middlesex, Surrey Metropolitan)
Robbie Payne-Inglis
Tel: 07805 060 761
E-mail: robbie.payne-inglis@etta.co.uk

North West Region
(Cheshire, Cumbria, Lancashire)
Michael Moir
Tel: 07531 674 059
E-mail: michael.moir@etta.co.uk

North East Region
(Cleveland, Durham, Northumberland)
Malcolm Muldoon
Tel: 07889 937 056
E-mail: malcolm.muldoon@etta.co.uk

South & South East Region
(Berkshire, Buckinghamshire, Hampshire, Isle of Wight, Kent (non Metropolitan), Oxfordshire, Surrey, Sussex)
Shaun Newcomb
Tel: 07767 817 911
E-mail: shaun.newcomb@etta.co.uk

South West Region
(Avon, Dorset, Goucestershire, Wiltshire)
Martyn Reeves
Tel: 07725 316 848
E-mail: martyn.reeves@etta.co.uk

South West Region
(Cornwall, Devon, Somerset)
Sam Brown
Tel: 07725 316 848
E-mail: sam.brown@etta.co.uk
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(Herefordshire, Shropshire, Staffordshire, Warwickshire, Worcestershire)
Duncan Stewart
Tel: 07876 740 713
E-mail: duncan.stewart@etta.co.uk

Yorkshire Region
(Yorkshire)
Shaun Alvey
Tel: 07793 050 037
E-mail: shaun.alvey@etta.co.uk
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